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3RD MEETING OF THE HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICES AND STANDARDS COMMITTEE
[HB, Monaco, 8-10 November 2011
(Chair Group Meeting on 7 November p.m.)

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS
Member States Name Email
Australia Mike PRINCE international.relations@hydro.gov.au
mike.prince@defence.gov.au
Brazil Carlos A. PEGAS FERREIRA pegas@chm.mar.mil.br
Canada Sean HINDS Sean.Hinds@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
China SANG Jin
Wu Lingzhi hydro@msa.gov.cn
WU Yuxiao
China (HK) CHAU Chun Ming michaelchau@mardep.gov.hk
Denmark Jens Peter HARTMANN jepha@kms.dk
Peter Ladegaard S@RENSEN pls@kms.dk
Finland Juha KORHONEN Juha Korhonen@liikennevirasto.fi
France Laurent LOUVART louvart@shom.fr
Yves LE FRANC (EUWG CHAIR) yves.le.franc@shom.fr
Jean-Luc DENIEL jeanluc.deniel@wanadoo.fr
Germany Mathias JONAS (HSSC Vice Chair) mathias.jonas@bsh.de
Greece Alexis HADJIANTONIOU ded@hnhs.gr
Italy Rosario LA PIRA rosario.lapira@marina.difesa.it
Carlo MARCHI carlo.marchi@marina.difesa.it
Japan Haruo ISHII ishii-ta7@jha.jp
Korea, Rep. of Yong HUH tideman@naver.com
Jae Yon LEE jlee0921 @korea.kr
Sewoong OH osw@moeri.re.kr
GiGab HA ggha@kesti.co.kr
Netherlands Jan SCHAAP J.Schaap.01@mindef.nl
.schaap2@mindef.nl
Norway Ole B. KVAMME ole.b.kvamme@statkart.no
Poland Henryk NITNER nitner@mw.mil.pl
Saudi Arabia Saud Hamoud AL OTAIBI sssauddd@hotmail.com
K.R. SRINIVASAN admiralvasan.sa@gmail.com
Salem Salman AL GHZWANI diver10001@hotmail.com
Singapore Weng Choy LEE wclee@mpa.gov.sg
Spain José Manuel MILLAN GAMBOA josmil@fn.mde.es
Sweden Ralf LINDGREN Ralf.Lindgren@sjofartsverket.se
Hans ENGBERG Hans.Engberg@Siofartsverket.se
Thailand Witoon TANTIGUN wittoon.t@navy.mi.th
Nattavut PRATEEPAPHALIN nattavut85@yahoo.com
Turkey Billent GURSES bgurses@shodb.gov.tr
Mustafa IPTES miptes@hotmail.com
UK Vaughan NAIL (HSSC Chair) vaughan.nail842@mod.uk
Peter JONES (CSPCWG Chair) peter.jones@ukho.gov.uk
Barrie GREENSLADE (TSMAD Chair) barrie.greenslade @ukho.gov.uk
David ACLAND (SNPWG Chair) david.acland@ukho.gov.uk
Jonathan PRITCHARD (DPSWG Chair) | jonathan.pritchard@ukho.gov.uk
Chris Howlett (DQWG Chair) chris.howlett@ukho.gov.uk
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USA Christian ANDREASEN christian.andreasen@nga.mil
David B. ENABNIT dave.enabnit@noaa.gov
Lucy Hick Lucy.Hick@noaa.gov
James BRAUD James.braud@navy.mil
IHB Name Email
Alexandros MARATOS amaratos@ihb.mc
Robert WARD (Secretary) robert.ward@ihb.mc
Michel HUET (Ass. Secretary) mhuet@ihb.mc
Anthony PHARAOH apharaoh@ihb.mc
IRCC Name E-mail
Gilles BESSERO (IRCC Chair) gilles.bessero@orange. fr
Observers Name Email
CIRM Michael RAMBAUT secgen@cirm.org
[ALA Michael HADLEY mike.hadley@iala-aism.org
Lee ALEXANDER leealex@ccom.unh.edu
IC-ENC Richard FOwLE richard.fowle@ic-enc.org
[EHG Bernd BIRKLHUBER Bernd.Birklhuber@bmvit.gv.at
Lee ALEXANDER leealex@ccom.unh.edu
RTCA Michael BERGMANN michael.bergmann@jeppesen.com

Giuseppe ANGRISANO

giuseppeangrisano@gmail.com
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